

## Living Hope Pregnancy Support Services: Sponsor Form

An Evening of Hope

April 18<sup>th</sup>, 2024

Thank you for considering being a sponsor for Living Hope's, "An Evening of Hope". Through this event, we hope to educate our community about all that Living Hope has to offer, while raising funds to help support our ministry. Your sponsorship will help us serve the physical, emotional, social and spiritual needs of women, men and families who are making decisions about their pregnancies and relationships. Our services are free and confidential. Clients are served without regard to age, race, income, nationality, religious affiliation, disability or marital status.

Living Hope Pregnancy Support Services is a 501 (c)(3) non-profit organization. Contributions are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law.

Sponsorships will be acknowledged in our program and throughout the night of our event.

Thank you again for your prayerful consideration to sponsor our ministry.

## Sponsorship Levels

[	]	Silver \$300
[	]	Gold \$500
[	]	Platinum \$700
[	]	Diamond \$1,000

Name:			 
Address:			 
City:	State:	Zip:	
Phone:			

Please make checks payable to: Living Hope